Tarock — Spielabende 2023

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

20.09.
04.10.
18.10.
08.11.
22.11.
06.12.
20.12.

GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner

Tarock — Spielabende 2024

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Sa

03.01.
17.01.
31.01.
07.02.
21.02.

24.02.

06.03.
20.03.

GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner

Turnier — Raika

GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner

18 Uhr
18 Uhr
18 Uhr
18 Uhr
18 Uhr
18 Uhr
18 Uhr

18 Uhr
18 Uhr
18 Uhr
18 Uhr
18 Uhr
13 Uhr
18 Uhr
18 Uhr



03.04.
17.04.
08.05.
22.05.

GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner
GH Dorfner

18 Uhr
18 Uhr
18 Uhr
18 Uhr



