Tarock – Spielabende 2023

Mi	20.09.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	04.10.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	18.10.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	08.11.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	22.11.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	06.12.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	20.12.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr

Tarock – Spielabende 2024

Mi	03.01.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	17.01.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	31.01.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	07.02.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	21.02.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Sa	24.02.	Turnier – Raika	13 Uhr
Mi	06.03.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	20.03.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr

Mi	03.04.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	17.04.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	08.05.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr
Mi	22.05.	GH Dorfner	18 Uhr